

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









SINGLE-MODE FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLES



Non-conductive, noise immune and affordable connections

Get the best price-to-performance ration with these high quality, duplex, multi-mode and single-mode fiber optic patch cords. Each assembly is OFNR (Optical Fiber Nonconductive Riser) and can be used between floors through cable risers or elevator shafts (not to be used in air plenums). B&B Electronics offers a wide variety of cable lengths, as well as connector options, to best suit your specific needs.

Mode	l No.	Decsription
DFSM	I-LCLC-1M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM	I-LCLC-2M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 2 Meter
DFSM	I-LCLC-3M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 3 Meter
DFSM	I-SCLC-1M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM	I-SCLC-10M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To LC, 10 Meter
DFSM	I-SCSC-1M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC, 1 Meter

DFSM-SCSC-2M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC, 2 Meter
DFSM-SCSC-3M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC, 3 Meter
DFSM-SCSC-5M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC, 5 Meter
DFSM-SCSC-10M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC, 10 Meter
DFSM-STLC-1M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-STLC-2M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 2 Meter
DFSM-STLC-3M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 3 Meter
DFSM-STLC-5M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 5 Meter
DFSM-STLC-10M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 10 Meter
DFSM-STSC-2M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC, 2 Meter
DFSM-STSC-3M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC, 3 Meter
DFSM-STSC-5M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC, 5 Meter
DFSM-STSC-10M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC, 10 Meter
DFSM-STST-1M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 1 Meter
DFSM-STST-2M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 2 Meter
DFSM-STST-3M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 3 Meter
DFSM-STST-5M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 5 Meter
DFSM-STST-10M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 10 Meter
DFSM-STST-15M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 15 Meter
DFSM-STST-30M	Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 30 Meter

Specifications

- Single-mode: 9/125 microns, Yellow in color
- Duplex zip cord (2 fibers)
- Cable lengths: 1,2,3,5 and 10 meter
- Connector options: ST, SC and LC plus combinations
- Polish: UPC (ultra polished contact)
- PVC OFNR Riser Rated Jacket
- Temperature rating: -25 to 80°C
- Connector designators: Color or A/B coded
- ST to ST, ST to SC, ST to LC, SC to SC, SC to LC, LC to LC